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This is the general EMLE Academic Calendar guideline  
 

Date  Event 

Thursday 1 October 2015 Start first term 

7-18 December 2015 Course exams first term 

Friday 18 December 2015 End first term 

Monday 4 January 2016 Start second term 

Monday 18 January 2016 Communication exam results first term 

11-13 February 2016 (Hamburg) MTM and Graduation Ceremony 

 Thesis Meeting 

 Graduation Ceremony class ’14-‘15 

 Meeting EMLE Alumni 

 Meeting EMLE Associated partners 
22-26 February 2016 Re-exams first term 

14-25 March 2016 Course exams second term 

Thursday 24 March 2016 End second term 

Monday 4 April 2016 Start third term 

Monday 25 April 2016 Communication exam results second term 

and re-exams first term  

30 May-3 June 2016 Re-exams second term 

Friday 1 July 2016 End of third term / Ultimate date course 

exams third term 

16 August 2016 23:59 CEST Deadline EMLE Thesis 

Monday 1 August 2016 Communication exam results third term and 

re-exams second term 

Friday 12 August 2016 Ultimate date re-exams third term 

Wednesday 7 September 2016 Communication exam results re-exams third 

term 

As of 31 October 2016 Communication of EMLE results 

February 2017 MTM and Graduation Ceremony 

 

 


